
LOT 11 HICKORY HILLS ESTATES.

681-392, 737-755, 779-1404, WD 1

FOREMAN DONALD G/FOREMAN SHERRI M
230 SE BUTLER GLEN
LAKE CITY', FL 32025

08-4S-17-08186-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

8417.0100 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

04/05/2017 DF 0.92 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
1

530,646
9,020
35,000

574,666
264,846
309,820

HX HB 51,411
258,409
574,666

0

574,666

1273/1196 4/25/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DONALD G & SHERRI M F

DONALD G & SHERRI M

0779/1404 9/03/1993 WD Q I 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TANYA FOREMAN

DONALD FOREMAN
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2021HX Base Yr

230 SE BUTLER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 5,869 124.1988 139.10 816,378 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 5534

BAS 3,843 100 3,843 347,465

FBM 1,691 80 1,353 122,331

FGR 810 55 446 40,325

FOP 184 30 55 4,973

FOP 575 30 172 15,551

7,103 5,869 530,646

BAS= W20 S28 W12 S18 E12 S17 E20 N5 E5 FOP= S4 E11 N4 E13N4
W13 N4 W11 S8$ N8 E11 S4 E13 FGR= S20 E4 S11 E22 N35 W4 S2 W8
N2 W4 S4 W10$ E10 N4 E4 S2 E8 N2 E4 N28 E2 N22 W12 FOP= W45
S11 E5 S7 E20 N10 E20 N8$ S8 W20 S10 W20 N7 W5 N11$ PTR=N40
FBM= N43 W5 N15 W20 S28 W12 S18 E12 S17 E20 N5E5 $ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 80 30 2,400.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 2,160

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100300 18 5,400.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 4,860

9,020

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


